
Yokohama Christian School 
Major Calendar Dates  

2021-2022 School Year 

August 20, Friday Teacher Meet and Greet*

August 23, Monday First Day of School 

August 23-25, Monday-
Wednesday

Half-Day All Students 
(no lunch)

October 18-22, Monday-
Friday

Autumn Brea

December 20, Monday-
January 7, Friday

Christmas Vacation

February 10, Thursday-
February 11, Friday

Mid-Winter Break

March 21, Monday-April 
1, Friday

Spring Break

May 7, Saturday Spring Fair*

June 17, Friday Last Day of School

June 20, Monday-July 8, 
Friday

Summer School

*Dates in italics are subject to change based on the Covid-19 situation at the time.


